SPECIFICATION SHEET
INDUS
MIRROR
M-INDUS-30DW
FEATURES
  Euro-contemporary design
  Can be used with any standard or vessel top, or Ryvyr’s integral stone sink top
  Features “Adjust-A-Leg” to raise or lower vanity height
  Collection includes vanities and mirrors
  Solid Poplar construction with cherry veneer
COLORS / FINISHES
  DW: Dark Walnut
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  30" Width x 1" Depth x 31.5" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
M-INDUS-30DW 30" INDUS Mirror  Dark Walnut
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
TM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
V-INDUS2-30DW 30" INDUS 2 Vanity  Dark Walnut
SVT300TR/TRND 30" Stone Vanity Top with Integral Sink  Beige Travertine
SVT300WT/WTND 30" Stone Vanity Top with Integral Sink  White Carrara Marble
Vanity Top  31" Standard Vanity or Vessel Top
Drain Kit Ryvyr Umbrella Drain  Brushed Nickel       Chrome
1.5" [36mm]
30" [762mm]
31
.5
" [
80
0m
m
]
1" [25mm]
27" [690mm]
11
.9
" [
30
2m
m
]
TOP
FRONT SIDE
1.5" [36mm]
A divsion of ELK Group International
02.2017
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 ET or fax 866.395.8113 any time
*  Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances. Measurements were taken to outside edges.